

PP Appeal No. 15 of 2017

Order No.32

18.05.2023

Both parties files hazira.
Today is fixed for further hearing.
The case is not heard.
To 20.07.2023 for further hearing.

D/Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)