

P.P. Appeal 15 of 2017

Order No.33 dated 20.07.2023

Both sides are present by filing hazira.
Heard argument in part from the appellant.
To 13.10.2023 for further argument.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)