

P.P APPEAL- 15 OF 2017

ORDER NO 35

DT 04.01.2024

Both parties file hazira. Today is fixed for further argument.
Argument heard in part.

To 22.01.2024 for further argument.

**ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS.
(JO CODE WB 00757)**