

P.P. Appeal 15 of 2017

Present: Smt. Kumkum Chattopadhyay, A.D.J., 3rd Court, Alipore

Order No. 38 dated 04.09.2024

Parties are present by filing hazira.
Today is fixed for further argument.
The instant appeal is required to be heard afresh.
To 18.12.2024 for hearing of the appeal.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00742)