

P.P APPEAL 15 OF 2017

Order No 43

Date: 18.12.2025.

Today is fixed for argument by defendent.
Both side files hazira through Ld advocate.

Now, the matter is taken up for hearing.

Heard in part.

Fix 05.03.2026 for further hearing.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)